
TABELLA DISTANZE E TEMPI 

7° Giro dei Monti Erei  

    

 
 Piazza Armerina, 13 novembre 2016       ORARIO 

          
DISTANZE 

(Km)     TEMPI    MEDIE (Km/h) TEORICO 

GIRO P.C.             LOCALITA'   PARZ. SETT. TOT. P.C. (s) SETT. TOT. P.C. SETT. 1° PASS. 

1 

  AGRITURISMO GIGLIOTTO i1 0,000 0,000 0,000           10,00 

1 Gigliotto 1 f1 - i2 0,040 0,040 0,040 7"     20,571     

2 Gigliotto 2 f2 - i3 0,040 0,080 0,080 8"     18,000     

3 Gigliotto 3 f3 - i4 0,025 0,105 0,105 5"     18,000     

4 Gigliotto 4 f4 - i5 0,045 0,150 0,150 7"     23,142     

5 Gigliotto 5 f5 - i6 0,050 0,200 0,200 8"     22,500     

6 Gigliotto 6 f6 - i7 0,050 0,250 0,250 9"     20,000     

7 Gigliotto 7 f7 - i8 0,025 0,275 0,275 5"     18,000     

8 Gigliotto 8 f8 - i9 0,025 0,300 0,300 5"     18,000     

9 Gigliotto 9 f9 - i10 0,050 0,350 0,350 8"     22,500     

10 Gigliotto 10 f10 - i11 0,050 0,400 0,400 9"     20,000     

11 Gigliotto 11 f11 - i12 0,050 0,450 0,450 8"     22,500     

12 Gigliotto 12 f12 - i13 0,045 0,495 0,495 8"     20,250     

13 Gigliotto 13 f13 - i14 0,025 0,520 0,520 5"     18,000     

14 Gigliotto 14 f14 - i15 0,040 0,560 0,560 7"     20,571     

15 Gigliotto 15 f15 0,040 0,600 0,600 8"     18,000     

 
Gigliotto - Ard Discount i16 24,064 24,664 24,664             

16 Ard 16 f16 - i17 0,025 24,689 24,689 5"     18,000     

17 Ard 17 f17 - i18 0,030 24,719 24,719 5"     21,600     

18 Ard 18 f18 - i19 0,030 24,749 24,749 6"     18,000     

19 Ard 19 f19 0,040 24,789 24,789 7"     20,571     

  Ard Discount - Silos i20 13,703 38,492 38,492             

20 Silos 20 f20 - i21 0,040 38,532 38,532 7"     20,571     

21 Silos 21 f21 - i22 0,035 38,567 38,567 6"     21,000     

22 Silos 22 f22 - i23 0,035 38,602 38,602 7"     18,000     

23 Silos 23 f23 - i24 0,030 38,632 38,632 5"     21,600     

24 Silos 24 f24  0,025 38,657 38,657 5"     18,000     

  AGRITURISMO GIGLIOTTO   2,819 41,476 41,476           12,00 

2 

  AGRITURISMO GIGLIOTTO i25 0,000 0,000 41,476           12,00 

25 Gigliotto 25 f25 - i26 0,040 0,040 41,516 8"     18,000     

26 Gigliotto 26 f26 - i27 0,040 0,080 41,556 7"     20,571     

27 Gigliotto 27 f27 - i28 0,025 0,105 41,581 5"     18,000     

28 Gigliotto 28 f28 - i29 0,045 0,150 41,626 8"     20,250     

29 Gigliotto 29 f29 - i30 0,050 0,200 41,676 9"     20,000     

30 Gigliotto 30 f30 - i31 0,050 0,250 41,726 8"     22,500     

31 Gigliotto 31 f31 - i32 0,025 0,275 41,751 5"     18,000     

32 Gigliotto 32 f32 - i33 0,025 0,300 41,776 5"     18,000     

33 Gigliotto 33 f33 - i34 0,050 0,350 41,826 9"     20,000     

34 Gigliotto 34 f34 - i35 0,050 0,400 41,876 8"     22,500     

35 Gigliotto 35 f35 - i36 0,050 0,450 41,926 9"     20,000     

36 Gigliotto 36 f36 - i37 0,045 0,495 41,971 7"     23,142     

37 Gigliotto 37 f37 - i38 0,025 0,520 41,996 5"     18,000     

38 Gigliotto 38 f38 - i39 0,040 0,560 42,036 8"     18,000     

39 Gigliotto 39 f39  0,040 0,600 42,076 7"     20,571     

 
Gigliotto - Ard Discount i40 24,064 24,664 66,140             



 

40 Ard 40 f40 - i41 0,025 24,689 66,165 5"     18,000     

41 Ard 41 f41 - i42 0,030 24,719 66,195 6"     18,000     

42 Ard 42 f42 - i43 0,030 24,749 66,225 5"     21,600     

43 Ard 43 f43 - i44 0,040 24,789 66,265 8"     18,000     

  Ard Discount - Silos i44 13,703 38,492 79,968             

44 Silos 44 f44 - i45 0,040 38,532 80,008 8"     18,000     

45 Silos 45 f45 - i46 0,035 38,567 80,043 7"     18,000     

46 Silos 46 f46 - i47 0,035 38,602 80,078 6"     21,000     

47 Silos 47 f47 - i48 0,030 38,632 80,108 6"     18,000     

48 Silos 48 f48 0,025 38,657 80,133 5"     18,000     

  AGRITURISMO GIGLIOTTO   2,819 41,476 82,952           14,00 


